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	Blok 1
	Bedrooms
	floor
	Built area
	Ideal parts
	Total area
	View
	price  

	8
	1 bedroom
	2
	70,26
	14,74
	85
	sea
	119 000

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10
	1 bedroom
	2
	70,26
	14,45
	84,71
	sea
	118 594

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	29
	1 bedroom
	4
	70,26
	14,74
	74,64
	sea
	104 496

	38
	1 bedroom
	5
	61,69
	12,95
	74,66
	sea
	104 524

	39
	1 bedroom
	5
	49,03
	 
	58,73
	sea
	70 476

	Blok 2
	Bedrooms
	floor
	Built area
	Ideal parts
	Total area
	View
	price  

	9
	2 bedrooms
	2
	101
	 
	119,2
	sea
	238 400

	11
	studio
	2
	39,34
	 
	41,16
	sea
	39 236

	42
	studio
	5
	44,9
	8,26
	53,16
	sea
	74 424

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Blok 4 - А
	Bedrooms
	floor
	Built area
	Ideal parts
	Total area
	View
	price  

	2
	studio
	1
	39,78
	9,75
	49,53
	pool 
	49 530

	21
	studio
	4
	35,56
	 
	28,75
	pool 
	45 000

	15
	studio
	3
	34,98
	8,29
	43,27
	pool 
	43 270

	23
	studio
	4
	34,98
	8,29
	43,27
	pool 
	43 270

	26
	studio
	4
	43.00 
	 
	53.19 
	pool 
	  63 828 

	32
	studio
	5
	36,08
	8,55
	44,63
	sea/pool 
	62 482

	37
	studio
	6
	36,6
	 
	46.00
	pool 
	82 800 

	38
	1 bedroom
	6
	83.12
	 
	104.47 
	sea/pool 
	188 046 

	Blok 4 - B
	Bedrooms
	floor
	Built area
	Ideal parts
	Total area
	View
	price  

	5
	studio
	2
	43
	10,19
	53,19
	pool 
	53 190

	10
	studio
	3
	35
	8,29
	43,29
	town
	36 796

	17
	studio
	4
	43
	10,19
	53,19
	pool 
	63 828

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	25
	studio
	5
	45,64
	10,82
	56,46
	sea/pool 
	79 044

	29
	studio
	6
	43,16
	11,08
	54,24
	sea/pool 
	86 784

	32
	1 bedroom
	6
	67,6
	16
	83,6
	sea/town
	117 040

	Blok 4 - C
	Bedrooms
	floor
	Built area
	Ideal parts
	Total area
	View
	price  

	7
	studio
	2
	45,64
	10,82
	56,46
	sea/pool 
	56 460

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	29
	 1 bedroom
	6
	67,6
	16
	83,6
	sea/town
	117 040

	30
	studio
	6
	45,68
	11,72
	57,4
	sea/pool 
	91 840

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Blok 4 - D
	Bedrooms
	floor
	Built area
	Ideal parts
	Total area
	View
	price  

	6
	studio
	2
	31,83
	7,54
	39,37
	town
	33 464

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Blok 4 - E
	Bedrooms
	floor
	Built area
	Ideal parts
	Total area
	View
	price  

	8
	studio
	2
	43
	10,19
	53,19
	sea/pool 
	74 466

	15
	studio
	3
	35
	8,29
	43,29
	town
	36 796

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Blok 4 - F
	Bedrooms
	floor
	Built area
	Ideal parts
	Total area
	View
	price  

	11
	1 bedroom
	2
	42,08
	 
	52,6
	town
	63 120

	15
	studio
	3
	35
	8,29
	43,29
	town
	36 796

	47
	1 bedroom
	6
	103,29
	25,21
	128,5
	sea/town
	179 900

	38
	studio
	5
	42,08
	9,97
	52,05
	sea/pool
	62 460

	42
	studio
	6
	35,75
	9,18
	44,93
	sea/town
	62 902


